

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14780 of 2023

=====

RAVINDRA BABUBHAI KAMLI

Versus

COLLECTOR & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

THAKKAR AND PAHWA ADVOCATES(1357) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR HEM R DAVE(11961) for the Respondent(s) No. 4,6

MR HS MUNSHAW(495) for the Respondent(s) No. 2,3

MR RIDDHESH TRIVEDI(6581) for the Respondent(s) No. 5

MR. JEET D. PATEL(14250) for the Respondent(s) No. 5

NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 1,7

V R LODHA(7584) for the Respondent(s) No. 5

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MRS. JUSTICE M. K. THAKKER

Date : 05/05/2025

ORAL ORDER

At the request of learned advocate Ms.Gunjan Aggarwal on behalf of the Thakkar and Pahwa Advocates, the matter is adjourned to 03.07.2025.

(M. K. THAKKER,J)

M.M.MIRZA