

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14780 of 2023

=====

RAVINDRA BABUBHAI KAMLI
Versus
COLLECTOR & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

THAKKAR AND PAHWA ADVOCATES(1357) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1
MR HEM R DAVE(11961) for the Respondent(s) No. 4,6
MR HS MUNSHAW(495) for the Respondent(s) No. 2,3
MR RIDDHESH TRIVEDI(6581) for the Respondent(s) No. 5
MR. JEET D. PATEL(14250) for the Respondent(s) No. 5
NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 1,7
V R LODHA(7584) for the Respondent(s) No. 5

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DEVAN M. DESAI

Date : 04/08/2026

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 05.10.2026. Interim relief, granted earlier,
to continue till then.

SHIVANI SHUKLA

(D. M. DESAI,J)